ХОРЕОГРАФИЧЕСКИЙ ФАКУЛЬТЕТ 
ВЫСШЕЕ ОБРАЗОВАНИЕ
Специальность  __52.03.01  Хореографическое искусство__

Форма обучения __заочная_   
План приема_____6____
	№
	ФИО абитуриента
	Специ-аль-ность
	1 тур

09.08.

2016
	2 тур

11.07.

2016
	3 тур

13.07.

2016
	Русский язык
21.07.
2016
	Литера-тура
25.07.2016
	Инд.

Достижения (баллы)
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Бюджет/

внебюджет
	Документ

(оригинал/копия)
	Примечание
	Согласие на зачисление 

	1
	Голованов Максим Владимирович
	ХИ
	80


	90
	60
	58
	90
	-
	378
	бюджет/

внебюджет
	оригинал
	зачисл 

бюдж
	Да

	2
	Никитина Александра Сергеевна
	ХИ
	50
	70
	70
	92
	75
	3
	360
	бюджет/

внебюджет
	оригинал
	зачисл бюдж
	Да

	3
	Матвеева Анна Вячеславовна
	ХИ
	50
	80
	60
	73
	74
	3
	340
	бюджет/

внебюджет
	оригинал
	зачисл бюдж
	Да

	4
	Лахмистрова Ксения Павловна
	ХИ
	60
	70
	50
	80
	63
	3
	326
	бюджет/

внебюджет
	оригинал
	зачисл бюдж
	Да

	5
	Гайниахметова Анастасия Ильгизовна
	ХИ
	70
	70
	50
	ЕГЭ 69
	ЕГЭ 62
	-
	321
	бюджет
	оригинал
	зачисл бюдж
	Да

	6
	Яковенко Валерия Викторовна
	ХИ
	30
	30
	30
	70
	78
	3
	241
	бюджет/

внебюджет
	оригинал
	зачисл бюдж
	Да

	ВНЕБЮДЖЕТ
	
	

	№
	ФИО абитуриента
	Специ-аль-ность
	1 тур


	2 тур


	3 тур

1

	Русский язык
21.07.

2016
	Литера-тура 25.07.2016
	Инд.

Достижения (баллы)
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Бюджет/

внебюджет
	Документ

(оригинал/копия)
	Примечание
	Согласие на зачисление 

	8
	Кокорева Нина Николаевна
	ХИ
	40
	40
	40
	80
	80
	
	280
	внебюджет
	оригинал
	
	

	9
	Леонтьева Анастасия Валерьевна
	ХИ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	внебюджет
	копия
	отозваны документы
	

	№
	ФИО абитуриента
	Специ-аль-ность
	1 тур

09.08.

2016
	2 тур

11.07.

2016
	3 тур

13.07.

2016
	Русский язык
21.07.

2016
	Литера-тура 25.07.2016
	Инд.

Достижения (баллы)
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Бюджет/

внебюджет
	Документ

(оригинал/копия)
	Примечание
	Согласие на зачисление 

	7
	Якунина Анастасия Валерьевна (Севостьянова)
	ХИ
	40
	30
	30
	ЕГЭ 70
	ЕГЭ 37
	1
	208
	внебюджет
	оригинал
	
	


